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SOUTH AUSTRALIA—continued.

QUEENSLAND,1879.

3—A. 3a.

>ro« luce or auuliaoi;ura ol loal .11! ;ral!ii IxpDl'l ;=d. Total Exported (including
re-Exports), regardless
of Country orColony

to which sent.Total Of which Exported to the Australasian
Colonies namad.

Articles.
Quantity. ' Value. Quantity. I Value. Quantity. Value.

£ £ £
764ilsh (dried and pickled)...

rruit (fresh) ... 10,316 lb.
14,152 pkgs. ... 107

6,280
Victoria

New South Wales
Western Australia
PortDarwin
Western Australia
New Soutli Wales
WesternAustralia
Queensland
Vietoria
New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland
NewZealand
New South Wales
Western Australia
New South Wales
Western Australia
Victoria
New South Wales
Western Australia
Queensland
Tasmania
New Zealand
New South Wales
Western Australia
Tasmania
Victoria

10,316 lb.
12,079 pkga'
1,481 „
188

107
5,280

820
85
47

473
2,381
1/782

799
'9,557

209,191
16,563

212,920
19,789

992
208
288

1,014
3,578

72,052
3,595
3,218
1,290
4,79'
4.59°

218
65

1,667
58

6,545
350

1,070
191

i,732
3,053
7,091

474
325

90
44

380
34,608
11,160

1,079
219

34
40

101,404
812

<,767
',754
1,009
1.597
5,027
2,067
5,728

421
"9
161

56,262 lb.

3rrain—Barley ...„ Bran ... 2,215 bush.
1,58= ,. *■""

495
10,769

34i ,.
2,105 bush.
248
26 t „

5,463 bush. 1,092

„ Flour ... 70,518 tons5cwt. 809,028
■ 24
1,636tons 12cwt.
18,385 „ 18 „
1,482 „ 9 „
18,185 ., 6 „
i»7I9 » IO »
5,397 bush. ...
1,318 bush. 361b.
39 tons 10 cwt,
146 „ 17 ..
14,548 bush.
283,148 „
15,220 „
12,448 „
4,364 „
20,009 »
922 tons
39 tons 11 cwt.
15 „
2,025
1,956 lb.
253,3831b. ...
13,062 „
43,424 „
8,192
56 cwt.
182 ...
247 ...
35 ""■

55° ""■

49 ...
1,1481b.
H.372 „
569 tons 10 cwt.
180 „
39,853 lb.
7,883 „
" ,59' ,.
1,800 „
10,565 tons
293 .,
2,864cwt.
293 Pkgs.
43 tons 7 owt. ...
52 tons 12 cwt....
18,632 gals.

7, 235 ,1

6,97' ..
891368 „ ...
292

„ Oats 9,258bush. 361b. 5,"91,687 25,697bush. 33ft.
Pollard 389 tons 18 cwt. 2,791

„ Wheat .. 3.376,9'7 bush. 818,679

lay and chaff.... . 1,026tons 11 cwt. S.'44

lides
rams and preserves

4,352
326,909 lb.

4,128
8,386

4,541
328,665 lb. ... 4,243

8,44^

Leather ... . 1"Live stock—Sheep
387 cwt.
1,063

New Soutli Wales
Western Australia
Queensland
PortDarwin
Victoria 443 cwt. 8,8928,122

",O33

a

tfeat (preserved)

iletal(copper)

208,634 H>.

3,368tons 10 cwt.

4,904

217,186

New South Wales
Western Australia
Tasmania
Port Darwin
New South Wales
Port Darwin
Victoria
New South Wales
Victoria
New Soutli Wales
Western Australia
New Zealand
New South Wales

211,129 lb.

4,246 tons 1 cwt.

5,003

266,345
(almonds) 56,559 lb. M75 57,2391b. 1.495

)re—Copper ...„ Iron
?otatoes
Sheepskins
>oap
Callow
iVine (bulk) ...

I3,7i4tons I5cwt.
293
2,967 cwt.
2,491 pkgs.
83 tons 13cwt....
1,559 t°n3 13 cwt.
44,832 gals. ...

134,202
812

1,812
29,969

1,789
42,687
15,029

,j

Victoria
New South Wales
Victoria

9,800 cwt.
2,57o pkgs. ...
95 tons 10 cwt. ...
1,564 tons 7 cwt.
5i,472gals.3pints

4,372
30,260
2,110

42,802
18,007

,, (in bottle) 2,068 gals. 984

New Soutli Wales
New Zealand
Victoria
New South Wales
New Zealand

2,808 gals. i,5'3

* Printed "bush.," but "ton3" probably meant.

Produce or Manufacture of Qi leensland Exported. Total Exported (including
re-Exports), regardless
of Country orColony

to which sent.Total Of whichExported to the Australasian
Colonie3 named.

Articles.
Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

Lrrowroot
iones
Sonedust
)oal

173>759lb-
4,805 cwt.
5.304 ..
1,677 t°lls

£
2,802
1,667

I7S 16
1,096

New South Wales
>.

173.759 1b-
797 cwt.
1.857 „
25 tons
3°° ..
102 „
463 .,
560 cwt.
39 tons

£
2,802

356
500

16
j>

»
Victoria
South Australia...

190
"6

1,160
900

1,250

Joke and fuel ...
topper—Ore ...

Kegulus

463 tons
560 cwt.
39 tons

1,160
900

1,25°
NewSouth Wales

M
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